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	To enable lively discussion please consider the topic prior to the meeting.Please note that reading directly from an Ipad or phone is not encouraged. 
Your participation is central to the ethos of NWR
*** Please notify your host if you WILL be attending***

	Date
	Start
	Activity
	Host
	Contact Details

	Tues 6th January
	19.00
	The History of Board Games 
3 to present 
	Ginnie
	

	Thurs 15th January
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Thurs 22nd January 
	14.00  
	The Colour Yellow 
Talk about anything that involves the colour yellow
	
	

	Tues 3rd February
	19.00
	A Woman of Resistance 
All to research. Woman past or present who has shown courage in resisting.
	Val
	

	Wed’nsday
11th Feb 
	14.00
	What do we know about Gen Z?
All to research
	
	

	Thurs 19th February
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 3rd March
	19.00
	The Ripple Effect
All to research . Think of things that have a ‘knock-on effect’ for eg. 
	Judi T 
	

	Wed’nsday
11th March
	14.00
	Monuments: erected to remind people of of an event in history or a famous person. All to research
	
	

	Thurs 19th March
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 7th April
	19.00
	Blind Chocolate tasting & quiz   
	Jan 
	

	Thurs 16th April
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 5th May 
	19.00
	The History of Currency & Coinage 
All to research  
	
	

	Thurs 21st May
	10.30

	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 2nd
June
	19.00
	Thought provoking Articles. 
All to present something that you have heard/ read/ listened to that has made you think.
	
	

	Thurs 18th June
	10.30
	Coffee and a Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 7th July
	19.00
	Country of the Year : Iceland. 
3 to present  
	
	

	Thurs 16h July
	10.30 
	Coffee and a Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 4th August
	19.00
	The letter ‘S’ 
All to research
	

	

	Thurs 20th August
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 1st September
	19.00
	Eleanor of Auguitaine
3 to present 
	
	

	Thurs 17th September
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 6th October
	19.00
	Nobel Prize Awards
All to research 
	
	

	Thurs 15th October
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Wed 21st Oct 
	2.30 – 4.30
	Annual Programme planning 
	Ginnie 
	

	Nov 
Date TBC
	19.00
	Annual TTT
	
	

	Thurs 19th
 Nov
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	

	Tues 1st
Dec 
	19.00
	Buzz Words  
All to research  new words entering our language 
	
	

	TBC 
w/c 8th 
	12.30 
	Christmeal lunch 
	
	

	Thurs 17th Dec 
	10.30
	Coffee and Chat
	Cosy Club
	



Book Group Meetings are held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month.
Games afternoons are held weekly from October to March inclusive. 
The aim of NWR is to offer all women the opportunity to take part in informal discussions, to promote confident friendships, self-education and a better understanding of others' point of view. NWR also offer an annual National Conference, day conferences, workshops, area meetings, local quizzes and Postal Book Groups, Correspondence Magazine and a pen friend Group.
We are a registered charity and neither lobby nor raise monies.
Registered Charity Number: 295198 



